
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024

Crunch Wrap
Cheesy Beef Joe

(Taste Test Winner)
Brunch Lunch Italiano Rosy Alfredo Pasta Bake Fresh Hot Cheese Pizza

Wg Tortilla, Chicken Tenders CKC's Cheesy Twist on a Beef Joe
Easy-Bite Mini Waffles w/ Syrup & 

Yogurt Swirl Cup
WG Penne Rosa w/ Grilled Chicken Cucumber Slices

Shred Cheese & Boom Sauce CKC Baked Beans, Celery & Dip Potato Rounds w/ Ketchup Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Crisp Varietal Apple

Baby Carrots Chilled Fruit Cocktail Baby Carrots Frozen Fruit Cup Choice Milk

Cinnamon Apple Slices & Choice Milk Choice Milk Banana & Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Juicy Ranchola Drumstick Cheddar Nachos  Cheeseburger Golden Corn Dog Fresh Hot Cheese Pizza

Baby Carrots
WG Bun, Cheese Slice & 

Ketchup

WG Chicken Corn Dog served 

with Ketchup
Broccoli Florets & Dip

Cinnamon Apple Slices Wafers Potato Stix w/ Ketchup Crisp Varietal Apple

French Toast Grahams Pinto Beans, Celery & Dip Cucumber Slices & Dressing Frozen Fruit Cup Choice Milk

Choice Milk Chilled Fruit Cocktail & Choice Milk Banana & Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, December 16, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024

Golden Chicken Tenders & 

Ketchup
Walking Taco Mac & Cheese Chinese Teriyaki Chicken Fresh Hot Cheese Pizza

Steamed Corn
Beef Taco Meat, Nacho Cheese 

Doritos, Shred Cheese & Crema
Strawberry Grahams Steamed Seasoned Rice Baby Carrots & Dip

Cinnamon Apple Slices Cheesy Refried Beans Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Crisp Broccoli & Dip Crisp Varietal Apple

Vanilla Chat-Snax Chilled Fruit Cocktail Banana Frozen Fruit Cup Choice Milk

Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, December 23, 2024 Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Thursday, December 26, 2024 Friday, December 27, 2024

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Monday, December 30, 2024 Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Thursday, January 2, 2025 Friday, January 3, 2025

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

 

 

 
 

Scoop the Creamy Melted Cheese & 
Chicken Nachos with Corn Chips 

 
 

                                                                                  

                                      


